BioPharma Pump
Masterflex®
L/S® MasterSense™
Versatile
system
components
Intuitive
touch-screen

compatibility is needed
	‒ Resists corrosives, solvents, and oils at elevated
temperatures
	‒ FDA, ADCF
Masterflex size
Puri-Flex™
25 ft (7.6 m)
Platinum-cured silicone
25 ft (7.6 m)
Tygon® E-Food (B-44-4X)
50 ft (16.2 m)
Viton®
25 ft (7.6 m)
Item number Item number Item number Item number
Precision pump tubing
L/S 13 MFLA96419-13 MFLA96410-13 MFLA06418-13 MFLA96412-13
L/S 14 MFLA96419-14 MFLA96410-14 MFLA06418-14 MFLA96412-14
L/S 16 MFLA96419-16 MFLA96410-16 MFLA06418-16 MFLA96412-16
L/S 25 MFLA96419-25 MFLA96410-25 MFLA06418-25 MFLA96412-25
L/S 17 MFLA96419-17 MFLA96410-17 MFLA06418-17 MFLA96412-17
L/S 18 MFLA96419-18 MFLA96410-18 MFLA06418-18 MFLA96412-18
High-Performance Precision pump tubing
L/S 15 MFLA96419-15 MFLA96410-15 MFLA06418-15 MFLA96412-15
L/S 24 MFLA96419-24 MFLA96410-24 MFLA06418-24 MFLA96412-24
L/S 35 MFLA96419-35 MFLA96410-35 MFLA06418-35 MFLA96412-35
L/S 36 MFLA96419-36 MFLA96410-36 MFLA06418-36 MFLA96412-36
System with
Easy-Load
Pump Head
System with

0.096 to 480
(0.113 to 580)
MasterSense Drive Ordering Information
rpm Flow range Pumps heads accepted With EtherNet/IP and MasterflexLive With Profibus and MasterflexLive
Item number Item number
0.1 to 600 0.006 to 3400 mL/min 2 MFLA07526-10 MFLA-07526-12
0.02 to 100 0.001 to 580 mL/min 4 MFLA07526-20 MFLA-07526-22
Complete Systems
Flow range What's included Item number
Pump head Tubing Drive
0.08 to 480
mL/min
L/S Easy-Load pump head
07514-30 with open-head sensor
Puri-Flex™ pump tubing 96419-16,
L/S 16, 10 ft (3 m)
L/S MasterSense drive 07526-10, 0.1 to 600 rpm, with EtherNet/IP and MasterflexLive MFLA-77920-40
L/S MasterSense drive 07526-12, 0.1 to 600 rpm, with Profibus and MasterflexLive MFLA-77920-50
0.28 to 1700
mL/min
L/S Easy-Load II pump head
77200-32 with open-head sensor
Puri-Flex pump tubing 96419-24,
L/S 24, 10 ft (3 m)
L/S MasterSense drive 07526-10, 0.1 to 600 rpm, with EtherNet/IP and MasterflexLive MFLA77920-42
L/S MasterSense drive 07526-12, 0.1 to 600 rpm, with Profibus and MasterflexLive MFLA-77920-52
38
57
7-
JS